
Day Date Month HW (BST) Height Start Time Distance Type Race

Sunday 7 May 10:00 8.2 11:00 Championship Championship Number 1

Sunday 14 May 14:10 8.4 11:00 12.4 Cup Bill Booth Number 1

Sunday 21 May 08:00 7.6 11:00 Championship Championship Number 2

Sunday 28 May 14:00 9.6 13:00 15.8 Cup Walney Island Cup - Bridge up 12:20 Mill Lane, Haws Point (P), Piel

Sunday 4 Jun 08:30 7.7 TBA Cruise Isle of Man TT Cruise

Sunday 11 Jun 13:20 8.4 TBA Cup Anne Almond Pursuit Race R.I.B.C. No10(S) Walney(S) R.I.B.C Race until 1500 hrs. Start times TBA

Sunday 18 Jun 06:10 7.7 10:30 20.0 Cup Bob Venton Cup R.I.B.C. Lune(S) Lightning Knoll(S) R.I.B.C.

Saturday 24 Jun 12:10 9.6 TBA MBSA MBSA Regatta 1 - Start at Heysham Number 2

Sunday 25 Jun 13:00 9.6 11:00 Championship Championship Number 3

Sunday 2 Jul 06:40 7.7 11:00 12.4 Cup Bill Booth Number 2

Saturday 8 Jul 12:00 8.4 TBA Cruise Glasson Dock Cruise

Sunday 9 Jul 12:30 8.4 TBA Cruise Glasson Dock Cruise

Sunday 16 Jul 17:10 7.9 11:00 18.0 Cup Millennium Race R.I.B.C. Lune(S) R.I.B.C

Sunday 23 Jul 12:00 9.3 11:00 12.4 Cup Bill Booth Number 3

Sunday 30 Jul 17:20 7.7 11:00 13.3 Cup Bruce Bayne Cup R.I.B.C. Lightning Knoll(S) R.I.B.C.

Sunday 6 Aug 11:30 8.2 10:30 12.4 Cup Bill Booth Number 4

Saturday 12 Aug 15:10 8.7 TBA Cruise Fleetwood Cruise

Sunday 13 Aug 15:50 8.5 TBA Cruise Fleetwood Cruise

Sunday 20 Aug 11:00 8.8 11:00 Cup Ian Grice R.I.B.C. - Course TBA

Saturday 26 Aug 15:20 8.7 TBA Regatta Regatta Weekend

Sunday 27 Aug 15:50 8.3 TBA Regatta Regatta Weekend

Sunday 3 Sep 10:30 7.7 11:00 13.3 Cup Guy Charnley Cup R.I.B.C. Lightning Knoll(S) R.I.B.C. 

Saturday 9 Sep 14:08 9.3 13:00 15.8 Cup Round Walney Cup (Joint with BSC & RIBC) Bridge up 12:20 Mill Lane, Haws Point (P), Piel

Sunday 10 Sep 14:50 9.1 No Scheduled race as Walney race on Saturday

Saturday 16 Sep 08:50 7.8 TBA MBSA MBSA Regatta 2 - Start at Heysham Number 2

Sunday 17 Sep 09:50 8.2 11:00 Championship Championship Number 4

Sunday 24 Sep 14:40 8.8 11:00 22.0 Cup Whiskey Chaser R.I.B.C. L/Knoll(P) D/Patch(S) Lune(S) R.I.B.C.

RIBC Cruiser Calendar 2017


